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Mercedes-Benz 316 + THERMO KING

Budowa
Rok
Id
Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
Szeroko??

Opis
V540BR

Ch?odnie (lekka ci??aréwka)
2016

V540BR

2

Automatycznie

386.183 km

Diesel

Euro 6 D TRuess, ...,
120 kW (163 PK)
3.500 kg

910 kg

2.590 kg

202 cm

Merk koel unit: Thermo King
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